
Kidmenu



Peckish

Really Hungry

Sweet Tooth

Hungry
Fresh Spring Rolls With Shrimps 

French Fries

Chicken Fingers, French Fries
Gà chiên giòn, khoai tây chiên

Mini Hot Dog, French Fries
Bánh mỳ kẹp xúc xích, khoai tây chiên

Ham & Cheese Sandwich,
French Fries
Bánh mỳ kẹp thịt nguội với phô mai,
khoai tây chiên

Mini Beef Burger, French Fries
Bánh mỳ kẹp thịt bò xay, khoai tây chiên

Spaghetti With Choice of Sauce:
Pomodoro or Bolognaise

Congee With Your Choice of
Beef, Chicken or Egg

Mỳ Ý Sốt Cà Chua hoặc Sốt Bò Bằm

Cháo Bò hoặc Gà hoặc Trứng

Pho With Your Choice of
Beef or Chicken
Phở Bò hoặc Gà

Gỏi Cuốn Tôm

Khoai Tây Chiên

115

80

135

135

115

150

150

Tropical Seasonal Fruit Platter
Trái cây theo mùa

115

Two Scoops Of Coconut Ice Cream
Kem dừa

Healthy
All prices are in ‘000VND and NET price

115

150

150


